PRODUCT OVERVIEW
When small things matter.
Complete Solutions
for Small Field Applications
1 cm
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
OCTAVIUS Detector 1600 SRS
Unique Detector Properties

Outer dimensions:	300 mm x 420 mm x 22 mm (W x D x H)
Weight:		  5.9 kg
Ordering information
L981626		  OCTAVIUS 4D system, 1600 SRS
L981628 		  OCTAVIUS Detector 1600 SRS measuring
		  system
L981627 		  OCTAVIUS I, 1600 SRS incl. VeriSoft software
L981642		  OCTAVIUS Det. 1600 SRS, upgrade (1000 SRS)
L981454 		  Accessory package CyberKnife®
Technical specifications
VeriSoft takes arbitrary couch angles into account
ptwoctavius.com
4 5

Dimensions:		 241.4 mm x 231.4 mm x 241.4 mm (W x D x H)
Weight:		  6.7 kg
Ordering information
L981635 		  RUBY Set All-inclusive
L981636 		  RUBY Set System QA
L981637 		  RUBY Set Linac QA
L981638 		  RUBY Set Patient QA
Technical specifications
6 7
True all-in-one 3D water scanning system with
wireless auto setup and operation